
Name Email Address Work Phone Company Name Job Title
Adrian Wilson adrian.wilson@anadria.com +1 3019963167 Anadria Consulting President/CEO
Alexandra Bobak abobak@guidehouse.com +1 2026557280 Guidehouse Senior consultant

AMOS TOWNSEND atownsend@fmshq.com +1 3012579084 Federal Management Systems, Inc. Director, Information Technology Practice
Arundathi Amirapu aamirapu@guidehouse.com +1 3478257778 Guidehouse Associate Director
Ashley Mitchell amitchell@accelerellc.com +1 2023222242 Accelere Management Consulting Principal Member
Asia Dawson asia@dawsonconsults.com +1 202-427-7501 Dawson Consulting CEO and President
Audrey Hinton ahinton@cghtech.com +1 13019085408 CGH Technologies, Inc. Business Development Specialist
Blake Colquhoun blake.colquhoun@rsmus.com +1 8473380132 RSM US LLP Management Consultant

Brandon DePass bdepass@pmcsllc.com +1 202 494-7135
Professional Management Consulting 
Services LLC Project Manager

Brian Gillig brian.gillig@rsmus.com +1 816-753-3000 RSM US LLP Management Consulting Manager

Charles Lawson clawson@pncpa.com +1 3016130747 Postlethwaite & Netterville (P&N) Director Governmental Consulting Services
Christopher Butts christopher.butts@adc-ms.com +1 3212787342 ADC Management Solutions Senior Vice President

Claire Mitchell cmitchell@pmcsllc.com +1 2024947135
Professional Management Consulting 
Services LLC Proposal Manager

Clark Bottner clark.bottner@crossisland.com +1 7039676099 Cross Island Companies CEO
Daanen Strachan daanens@arsconsulting.net +1 2029096790 ARS Partner

Dwight Franklin dfranklin@pmcsllc.com +1 2029042323
Professional Management Consulting 
Services President & CEO

Earl Peek epeek@peekllc.com +1 202-294-6496 PEEK, LLC Managing Partner
Elijah Ndip elijah.ndip@jlansolutions.com +1 202-772-1873 Jlansolutions.com Business Analyst
Eric Schnurer eschnurer@public-works.org +1 6102969443 Public Works LLC President
Jamil Hamilton j.hamilton@trustedagi.com +1 2024866307 Trusted Advisory Group Sr. Project Manager
Jaymar Davis jaymar@publicpm.com +1 5125763155 Public Performance Management Sustainability and Energy SME
Jeff Bonvechio jbonvechio@bdconnect.com +1 2022570361 B&D VP
Jeff Purtell jpurtell@dlrgroup.com +1 7034724042 DLR Group Principal
Jeremy Krishnan jeremy_krishnan@mckinsey.com +1 2028236436 McKinsey & Company Advisor
Jordan Angel jordan.angel@gartner.com +1 310-435-5893 Gartner Associate Partner
Jordan Burgess jordan.burgess@itsc2g.com +1 6787369509 Cincar Consulting Group Marketing/Administrative Coordinator

Kaewn Carr whitehousespin@gmail.com +1 2026793318
CARR INTERNATIONAL NETWORKS 
Incorporated Owner

Lauren Powell lpowell@accelerellc.com +1 2023222242 Accelere LLC Managing Partner
Luke Harville lharville@bdconnect.com +1 2025402423 Brailsford & Dunlavey Senior Marketing Manager
Marcus Lucas mlucas@c2fm.com +1 2404839681 C2FM Services CEO
Mary Goldsmith mary.goldsmith@rsmus.com +1 2023708247 RSM US LLP National Federal Sector Director
Mary Wong mwong@evalucraftgloballlc.com +1 7036352086 EvaluCraft Global, LLC Founder & Principal Consultant
Paul Blackman paul.blackman@trustedagi.com +1 2022469456 Trusted Advisory Group Managing Principal
Rachel Chung rchung@dlrgroup.com +1 202-393-6445 DLR Group Studio Leader
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Rehva Jones rjones@pmcsllc.com +1 2024947135
Professional Management Consulting 
Services Project Director

Robert Renfroe robert.renfroe@rsmus.com +1 5127454785 RSM North American Pursuit Manager
Robert Thorne rob@publicpm.com +1 2024092500 Public Performance Management CEO
Ronnette Meyers ronnette.meyers@jlansolutions.com +1 2024917036 JLAN Solutions, LLC President and CEO
Shelli Cohen rcohen@guidehouse.com +1 518-617-0217 Guidehouse Consultant
Spencer Thomas sthomas@publicpm.com +1 2026577139 Public Performance Management Program Manager
Stephanie Johnson sjohnson@c2fm.com +1 2019232194 C2FM Services COO
Stephen Hrutka hruckus@hruckus.com +1 2022352863 HRUCKUS Principal Consultant
Sydney Tola stola@cghtech.com +1 202-554-7774 CGH Technologies, Inc. Business Development Associate
Taylor Burandt taburandt@guidehouse.com +1 3205839948 Guidehouse Senior Consultant
Uche Uzokwe uche.uzokwe@publicpm.com +1 2409382223 Public Performance Management Project Manager (PMP)
Vicki Reynolds vicki.reynolds@jlansolutions.com +1 708-925-1442 JLAN Solutions, LLC Sr. Proposal Mgr
William Allen services@allenms.com +1 2407613460 Allen Management Services, LLC President
Yohance Fuller yohance@adinkrasolutions.com +1 2025381218 Adinkra Solutions, Inc. Managing Principal
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